WYNIKI OPEN M

MIEJSCE CZAS NUMER IMIE NAZWISKO KATEGORIA

1 01:08:59 55 Piotr Kon M30-39
2 01:09:05 136 Jan Wasowicz M40+

3 01:09:53 26 Jarek Gniewek M30-39
4 01:11:57 21 Pawet Dybek M40+

5 01:13:23 5 Artur Baran M18-29
6 01:16:20 56 Tomasz Korandy M18-29
7 01:16:26 31 Mariusz Gregorczyk M40+

8 01:17:35 19 Robert Dudzik M30-39
9 01:18:40 97 Zbigniew Pokrzyk M30-39
10 01:19:18 22 Krzysztof Falkowski M30-39
11 01:19:32 101 Krzysztof Puzia M40+

12 01:19:36 111 Wojtek Rykata M30-39
13 01:20:06 11 Mariusz Ciapa M18-29
14 01:20:26 93 Michat Piekarczyk M18-29
15 01:20:28 80 Jan Nawiesniak M30-39
16 01:20:56 99 Sylwester Pottorak M40+

17 01:21:05 6 Marek Bartyzel M30-39
18 01:22:47 37 Michat Jakiel M18-29
19 01:23:08 132 Marcin Topolski M30-39
20 01:23:41 121 Krzysztof Stec M30-39
21 01:23:56 54 Stawek Konopka M40+

22 01:25:00 38 Bartosz Jamruszkiewicz M30-39
23 01:25:24 112 Krzysztof Rytko M40+

24 01:25:39 16 Adam Czernecki M40+

25 01:26:55 133 Krystian Truchalski M30-39
26 01:26:57 90 Przemystaw Pasieka M30-39
27 01:27:08 62 Filip Kuzniak M30-39
28 01:27:21 1 tukasz Depta M30-39
29 01:27:24 102 Maciej Rabsztyn M30-39
30 01:27:26 59 Jerzy Krzeminski M18-29
31 01:27:39 79 Piotr Mroz M30-39
32 01:28:25 140  tukasz Wojcik M30-39
33 01:28:37 105 Pawel Ramatowski M30-39
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MIEJSCE
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

CZAS
01:29:30
01:31:13
01:31:16
01:31:47
01:31:51
01:32:30
01:33:00
01:33:03
01:33:17
01:33:23
01:33:57
01:34:01
01:35:41
01:35:56
01:36:43
01:36:46
01:36:47
01:37:06
01:37:16
01:38:22
01:39:04
01:39:26
01:39:32
01:40:04
01:40:17
01:40:20
01:40:31
01:41:.07
01:41:15
01:41:20
01:41:28
01:41:54
01:41:59
01:42:15

4 pazdziernika 2015

NUMER IMIE
17 Adam
138 Michat
123 Marcin
23 Piotr

134 Andrzej

45 Krzysztof

125 Janusz

49 Marcin

29 Krzysztof Guras

113 Stefan
88 Konrad

142 Marcin
4 Wojtek

147 Barttomiej

110  Witold
75 Michat
114 Michat
91 Pawet
118 Piotr
27 Janusz
107 Pawet
7 Marcin
50 Marcin
139 Tomasz
126 Jakub

43 Aleksader

98 Tomasz
77 Kordian
119  Jakub
151 Jan
104 Maciek
3 Michat
36 tukasz

12 Grzegorz

NAZWISKO
Dersiewicz
Wojnowski
Strus

Firek
Tuleja
Kalkowski
Szczepanek
Kik

Gorka
Siekanka
Papierz
Zarzycki
Anzel
Zygata
Rybarz
Mikulski
Sikora
Pawlica
Soczynhski
Gotuszka
Romanowicz
Bierlet
Klejdysz
Wotyniak
Szczygiet
Kadtubek
Potom
Miodonski
Stachowicz
Swider
Rachwalski
Antosz
Iwon

Cieslik

KATEGORIA
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39

M40+
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M18-29
M18-29

M40+
M30-39
M30-39
M18-29

M40+

M40+
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39

M40+
M18-29
M30-39
M18-29
M30-39
M30-39

M40+
M18-29
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
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MIEJSCE
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
9
91
92
93
9%
95
9%
97
98
99
100
101

CZAS
01:42:45
01:43:19
01:43:24
01:43:27
01:43:36
01:44:38
01:44:40
01:45:22
01:45:31
01:45:45
01:45:49
01:47:14
01:49:02
01:49:20
01:49:27
01:49:49
01:52:07
01:53:20
01:55:07
01:56:03
01:57:27
02:02:01
02:02:54
02:04:52
02:05:24
02:05:33
02:05:53
02:07:44
02:09:25
02:10:19
02:10:41
02:13:20
02:13:56
02:15:30
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NUMER IMIE
66 Mirostaw
82 Krzysztof
70 Grzegorz
24 Marcin
25 Stanistaw
47 Mariusz
28 Bogustaw
100 Marcin
14 Wojciech
71 Maciej
154 Piotr
92 Dominik
109 Marcin
51 Barttomiej
32 Piotr
33 Tadeusz
130  Jakub
144 Jakub
65 Marek
96 Pawet
81 Jakub
152 Dominik
2 Piotr
106 Dominik
68 Zbigniew
135 Ryszard
40 tukasz
34 Konrad
156  Krzysztof
39 Adam
153 Jan
35 Sebastian
76 Marcin
57 Michat

NAZWISKO
Madej

Okaj

Mazur
Frosztega
Gtuszek
Kastelik
Gottman
Protasiewicz
Czajkowski
Mazur
Piwowarczyk
Pichla
Rudzki
Klimas
Grzes

Grzyb
Taszkun
Ziembla
tapa

Pluta
Nodzynski
Skoczylas
Abramowicz
Reczko
Marcinkiewicz
Tyc

Jedras

Haba
Kowalczyk
Jaskulski
Grochal
Honkisz
Miller

Kowalski

KATEGORIA
M40+
M30-39
M18-29
M30-39
M40+
M30-39
M40+
M30-39
M40+
M18-29
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M30-39
M18-29
M40+
M30-39
M18-29
M40+
M30-39
M18-29
M30-39
M30-39
M40+
M30-39
M40+
M30-39
M18-29
M30-39
M40+
M40+
M30-39
M30-39
M18-29
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MIEJSCE CZAS NUMER IMIE NAZWISKO KATEGORIA
102 02:21:27 73 Maciej Mierzwa M40+

103 02:32:29 127 Patryk Szendzielorz M18-29
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